

CNR No. DLNW01-002424-2026

CA 41-26

Yashpal Pahuja v. Neha Pahuja

18.05.2026

Present: Proxy counsel for appellant through VC.

Respondent in person.

Put up for arguments **on 01.06.2026.**

(Nisha Sahay Saxena)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/sb